
Virginia Housing–Approved Lenders Experienced with  

the City of Falls Church Affordable Homeownership Program (CFCAHP) 

As of July 2024 

 

This is a list of Virginia Housing–approved lenders who are familiar with CFCAHP and can provide you 

with the most accurate underwriting for CFCAHP homes.  

 

Richard Donohoe 

NMLS: #659392 

Ameris Bank 

Office: 703-466-4057 

Cell: 703-609-0391 

Richard.donohoe@amerisbank.com  

 

Elva D. Bustos (Spanish speaking) 

NMLS: #299764 

Sandy Spring Bank 

Office: 571-597-8297 

Cell: 703-597-8297 

ebustos@sandyspringbank.com 

 

Romy Espino (Spanish speaking) 

NMLS#: 176685 

Prosperity Home Mortgage 

Cell: 202-299-7750 

Romy.Espino@phmloans.com 

 

Lea Frye 

NMLS#: 192699 

George Mason Mortgage LLC 

Office: 703-580-0375 

Cell: 703-963-8500 

lfrye@gmmllc.com  

 

Don Gay 

NMLS#: 148501 

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation 

Office: 703-749-2420 

Cell: 703-283-0784 

dgay@fairwaymc.com 

 

Greg Mullan 

NMLS#: 483951 

George Mason Mortgage 

Office: 703-802-5397 

Cell: 703-282-5497 

gmullan@gmmllc.com  

 

Lisa Perry 

NMLS: #276329 3110 

First Heritage Mortgage 

Office: 703-259-8633 

Cell: 571-303-1084 

lperry@fhmtg.com 

 

Michael Ullman 

NMLS#: 159913 

Movement Mortgage  

Phone: 516-805-4180 

michael.ullmann@movement.com 

 

 


